Sahib, Tehsil R.S Pura, District Jammu, A/p H.No. 18, Lane No. 20, Near Shakti Nagar Chowk,
Jammu PIN 180001. 3. Shikha Gupta W/o Sh. Love Deep Singh R/o Village Bhou P.O Miran Sahib
Tehsil R.S Pura, District Jammu (D’s 2-3- Guarantors) 
In the matter of:- Civil Original Suit for recovery of Rs. 2,57,495-00 (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Seven
Thousand Four Hundred and ninety Five only) together with pendentilite with effect from 30-09-2020
and future interest @ 10.25% till the realization of the whole amount  along with Cost. 
Summons for securing appearance of non-applicants/defendants no. 2 and 3 through
Substituted mode of Service. 
Whereas the above titled recovery suit of Rs. 2,57,495-00 (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Seven
Thousand four hundred Ninety Five only) which is pending adjudication in this court, has been filed
by the applicant in this court for passing appropriate orders in accordance with law. Wherein the
defendants no. 2 and 3 were served through ordinary mode of service repeatedly by the court.

[...]

the minimum official bid fixed and also required to submit

online bids security (EMD) refundable for amounting to Rs.

0.50 lac (Rupees Fifty throuand only) w.e.f 20-03-2023

(10:00 AM) to 26-03-2023 (4:00 PM) along with the applica-

tion fee of Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand & Five

Hundred only) which is non refundable. The Conditional offer/

Bids less than the minimum official bid shall not be accepted.

The detailed application from, Property detail alongwith all

terms & Conditions are available on e-brochure, which can

be accessed by clicking on auction tiger portal of e-service